

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.3493 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the Petitioner

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : JULY 26, 2017

P.C.:

- 1 When the matter was called out, no one appeared on behalf of petitioner.
- 2 Writ Petition is dismissed for default.

(K.K.TATED, J.)